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IHSA Skokie (Niles North) Sectional - 2/17/2024

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOY1 1:32.34

Koh, Gus Jr Bone, Devon So

Filipov, Velizar So Tiv, Carter Jr

23.14 26.13 20.7422.33

AGBS2 1:34.17

Grayes, James Jr Chen, Noah So

Rabinovich, Eric Sr Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas So

25.53 25.33 20.8122.50

AMS3 1:34.91

Fedorenko, Max Sr Sacor, Sam Sr

Marsenic, Danilo Sr Wiacek, Alex

24.89 26.22 20.7523.05

AETHS4 1:35.23

Saszik, Cadel Sr Winefield, Harry

Macy, Lucas Sr Taufen, Max Sr

24.02 27.34 20.5523.32

ANW5 1:35.78

Chung, Ethan So Dao, Nicholas So

Guerrero, Zach Sr Piljevic, Alex Jr

23.80 27.46 20.8723.65

APROS6 1:36.49

Lapys, Augustas Jr Kelly, Colin Sr

Verdet, Alex Jr Moreth, James Jr

24.18 27.18 21.5123.62

ANN7 1:38.01

Divelbess, Robbie Jr Avram, Jonathan Sr

Nguyen, Ryan Sr Niedfeldt, Connor So

26.15 26.86 21.8523.15

AJHHS8 1:42.05

Steinberg, Tyler Jr Thielen, Daniel Sr

Duffey, Donald Andrew Sr Corley, William

26.93 28.33 22.6924.10

AND9 1:46.86

Schirer, Anderson Jr Graham, James Sr

Bolin, James Jr Wilson, William Jr

30.63 27.69 23.7624.78

AMW10 1:47.51

Ramic, Uros Jr Huk, Ben Sr

Stojiljkovic, Luka Jr Lazarevic, Dusan Sr

27.30 29.04 24.5926.58

AME11 1:48.48

Nizio, Szymon Fr Rozenbergas, David So

Luong, Ryan Jr Hrytskiv, Yurii

30.52 26.75 26.2524.96

ASVHS12 1:56.86

Collins, Evan Sr Ignacio, Joaquin Sr

Chapin, Ben Sr Dillon, Tim So

32.56 31.56 22.5130.23

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SrChen, Henry1 1:41.03

22.86 25.37 26.6526.15

MS JrCozma, Dragos2 1:43.19

24.05 25.65 26.9826.51

ETHS SrLindner, Evan3 1:44.63

24.13 26.21 27.3026.99

ETHS SrSaszik, Cadel4 1:46.01

24.54 26.61 27.5427.32

NW FrTadic, Stefan5 1:46.51

24.18 26.59 27.9427.80

JHHS SrMcDonough, Thomas6 1:47.16

24.23 27.17 27.5928.17

MS JrForrest, Sean7 1:47.74

24.41 26.68 28.8827.77

LOY FrMcEwen, Cormac8 1:49.84

25.20 27.93 27.9128.80

LOY JrQuackenbush, Daniel9 1:49.98

25.66 28.05 27.5628.71

PROS SrWalczak, Ben10 1:50.01

24.95 27.54 28.3929.13

NW JrCanak, Vanya11 1:50.26

24.82 26.99 29.7528.70

PROS SrTonkovic, Danny12 1:52.12

24.40 28.22 30.6028.90

MW SoWetendorf, Lawson13 1:52.44

25.38 28.02 29.5029.54

GBS JrKorompilas, Jimmy14 1:53.09

25.17 28.89 29.1829.85

MW JrO'Brien, Patrick15 1:57.74

25.90 28.61 32.2430.99

ME SrDyminski, Chris16 1:58.33

26.71 30.62 30.0430.96

ND SrCrimmins, Nolan17 2:03.65

27.39 32.08 31.6432.54

SVHS SrChapin, Ben18 2:05.23

26.39 30.45 34.4533.94

NN JrChhay, Derrick19 2:05.69

26.79 31.25 32.9834.67

ME SrShopov, Alex20 2:06.14

26.86 30.76 35.0433.48

NN JrGavrilas, Christian21 2:07.62

28.06 32.24 32.6234.70

ND SrTaylor, Damien22 2:07.73

30.11 31.69 32.0733.86

SVHS FrPetrocci, Lukasz23 2:35.97

32.09 38.47 1:25.41

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SoChen, Noah1 1:53.60

24.79 29.72 27.4031.69

LOY JrTiv, Carter2 1:53.73

25.01 28.59 26.5933.54

MS SrSacor, Sam3 1:54.76

24.79 29.91 28.6631.40

NN JrDivelbess, Robbie4 1:59.04

25.98 29.86 28.8734.33

ETHS SrChapon, Henry5 1:59.48

25.60 29.87 28.0435.97

LOY SoGardy, Thomas6 1:59.86

25.58 31.37 28.9034.01

ETHS JrNissan, Jonas7 2:00.51

25.74 30.60 28.4735.70

PROS JrDembowski, Max8 2:03.36

26.27 32.12 29.1035.87

JHHS JrWade, Owen9 2:06.20

28.38 31.64 28.9837.20

NW SrVo, Jaden10 2:06.36

26.31 34.75 29.7335.57

MS JrDrone, Jacob11 2:06.42

25.98 32.00 31.5536.89

JHHS SoPamula, Kuba12 2:06.77

26.76 32.30 30.5737.14

GBS SoLee, Jaden13 2:08.52

26.67 32.36 31.1338.36

PROS SoCornell, Riley14 2:09.71

26.49 31.50 30.7540.97

MW FrKambourov, Dominick15 2:19.77

29.12 37.41 30.3142.93

NN FrHalter, Alejandro16 2:23.21

28.97 36.74 34.0943.41

ND JrForde, Brian17 2:26.47

32.77 37.60 34.8141.29

SVHS FrBoudreau, Ethan18 2:30.40

33.7144.87

ND SoGraham, Marco19 2:32.17

34.01 41.06 35.4641.64

MW SoPabian, Eric20 2:46.74

33.91 45.35 37.8849.60

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MS SrMazurek, Dominic1 20.68

NN SrNguyen, Ryan2 21.28

MS SrMarsenic, Danilo3 21.30

NW JrPiljevic, Alex4 21.57

NN SrAvram, Jonathan5 21.59

ME SoRozenbergas, David6 21.70

ETHS SrTaufen, Max7 21.72

ETHS JrPeng, Isaac8 21.81

LOY SoBone, Devon9 21.97

LOY JrKoh, Gus10 22.03

GBS SoCornoiu, Evan11 22.12

NW SoDao, Nicholas12 22.15

PROS JrMoreth, James13 22.20

PROS JrKowalczyk, John14 22.83

JHHS SrSibayan, Andre15 22.97

GBS JrGrayes, James16 22.98

JHHS JrWatanuki, Cullen17 23.02

ME JrLuong, Ryan18 23.58

ND JrWilson, William19 24.20

SVHS SrChapin, Ben20 24.56

MW JrStojiljkovic, Luka21 24.86

MW JrRamic, Uros22 25.33

ND SoHutchinson, Liam23 25.36

SVHS SoDillon, Tim24 25.40
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#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

JHHS SrKoclanis, Jacob1 515.70

GBS FrIsaac, Taylor2 484.35

JHHS JrMabry, Nathan3 483.50

MS SrArteta, Graham4 456.15

GBS JrO'Connor, Kevin5 454.85

ETHS SrFrischer, Maurice6 417.80

ME SrMorrison, Henry7 410.60

NW JrGuan, Johnathon8 373.15

PROS JrDeblasio, Frank9 351.80

MW SrListopad, Jesse10 348.50

PROS SoGrzybowski, Mason11 347.65

ETHS FrCorbett, Ben12 336.80

NW FrDavis, Brock13 229.60

NN SoWelt, Dylan14 209.50

MW JrDelgadillo, Raymundo15 205.70

NN FrBovee, Max16 195.20

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NW SoChung, Ethan1 49.80

23.29 26.51

LOY SoFilipov, Velizar2 50.24

23.56 26.68

PROS JrLapys, Augustas3 50.98

24.00 26.98

GBS SrRabinovich, Eric4 51.09

23.58 27.51

ETHS SrMacy, Lucas5 51.39

24.18 27.21

ETHS SoShewfelt, Finch6 52.40

24.07 28.33

NN SrNguyen, Ryan7 52.77

24.03 28.74

LOY SrRice, Max8 52.78

24.49 28.29

JHHS SrDuffey, Donald Andrew9 54.31

25.42 28.89

MS JrForrest, Sean10 54.49

25.80 28.69

ND JrBolin, James11 54.98

25.68 29.30

GBS JrKorompilas, Jimmy12 55.20

25.69 29.51

MS JrDonovan, Brendan13 55.40

25.57 29.83

PROS JrKemp, Wally14 55.81

26.34 29.47

NW SrGuerrero, Zach15 55.96

25.17 30.79

JHHS JrZebron, Anthony16 57.83

25.92 31.91

MW FrKambourov, Dominick17 1:01.49

29.05 32.44

MW JrStojiljkovic, Luka18 1:01.82

28.11 33.71

ND JrIantoni, Enzo19 1:04.46

29.53 34.93

SVHS SrCollins, Evan20 1:11.09

33.73 37.36

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MS SrMazurek, Dominic1 45.27

21.62 23.65

GBS SoFernandez-Geddes, Lucas2 45.47

22.05 23.42

MS SrFedorenko, Max3 46.53

22.02 24.51

GBS SoCornoiu, Evan4 47.09

22.60 24.49

LOY JrTiv, Carter5 47.24

22.70 24.54

ETHS SrLindner, Evan6 47.45

22.76 24.69

NW JrPiljevic, Alex7 48.18

22.86 25.32

ETHS SrChapon, Henry8 48.49

23.22 25.27

LOY JrHelm, Luke9 48.66

23.35 25.31

PROS JrMoreth, James10 49.31

23.44 25.87

PROS SrWalczak, Ben11 49.86

24.20 25.66

ND SrGraham, James12 50.38

24.05 26.33

JHHS JrWatanuki, Cullen13 50.52

24.24 26.28

JHHS SrSibayan, Andre14 50.83

24.17 26.66

MW SrHuk, Ben15 52.25

24.85 27.40

NW FrDotlich, Marshal16 53.37

25.61 27.76

NN JrChhay, Derrick17 54.53

25.27 29.26

ND JrWilson, William18 55.18

26.78 28.40

ME SrShopov, Alex19 55.26

25.76 29.50

MW SrLazarevic, Dusan20 56.09

26.46 29.63

SVHS FrRadford, Hudson21 56.38

27.23 29.15

SVHS SoDillon, Tim22 57.23

27.18 30.05

ME JrDenisenko, Miron23 1:02.95

27.63 35.32

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SrChen, Henry1 4:37.73

24.68 27.29 28.2828.41

28.21 28.38 27.91 28.45

28.34 27.78

MS JrCozma, Dragos2 4:41.83

25.57 27.88 28.5528.43

28.39 28.59 28.77 29.05

28.62 27.98

NW FrTadic, Stefan3 4:43.32

25.26 27.91 28.6828.27

28.68 29.06 29.01 28.95

29.18 28.32

ETHS SrMacy, Lucas4 4:43.50

25.65 27.28 27.8527.53

28.29 28.54 29.14 30.04

29.93 29.25

ETHS JrNissan, Jonas5 4:46.18

25.66 28.04 28.8428.41

29.01 29.07 29.42 29.53

29.70 28.50

LOY FrMcEwen, Cormac6 4:53.69

26.74 29.31 29.9029.85

29.89 30.08 29.98 30.15

29.78 28.01

NW JrCanak, Vanya7 4:55.51

27.09 29.45 30.1729.87

29.93 30.17 29.77 30.05

29.68 29.33

LOY SoGardy, Thomas8 4:55.60

26.27 29.09 29.9229.89

30.06 30.08 30.48 30.52

30.27 29.02

GBS SoAllen, Benny9 5:00.07

26.52 28.95 30.5829.82

30.73 31.30 31.07 31.35

30.62 29.13

MS SrConway, Jack10 5:03.24

26.97 29.65 29.8330.03

30.65 30.71 31.06 31.53

31.73 31.08

JHHS JrWade, Owen11 5:03.79

26.79 29.22 30.1630.49

30.76 30.78 31.29 31.91

31.71 30.68

JHHS SoPamula, Kuba12 5:07.78

26.64 29.51 31.2330.60

31.47 31.66 31.85 32.13

32.14 30.55

PROS SrTonkovic, Danny13 5:09.35

27.74 31.56 32.2032.06

32.08 31.62 30.81 31.30

30.44 29.54
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(#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

PROS SoBjelan, Marko14 5:12.16

27.47 31.15 32.4131.28

32.18 33.16 31.00 32.23

31.53 29.75

MW JrO'Brien, Patrick15 5:19.43

28.23 31.52 32.5832.20

32.70 32.25 33.12 33.16

32.90 30.77

ME SrDyminski, Chris16 5:29.05

28.99 33.14 33.7633.94

33.71 33.21 33.41 33.67

33.26 31.96

ND SrCrimmins, Nolan17 5:35.83

28.97 32.73 34.1233.23

34.04 35.14 34.41 34.79

35.06 33.34

ME FrGrzelak, Nikolas18 5:54.49

31.75 35.84 35.6536.66

35.79 36.35 35.86 36.41

36.42 33.76

ND JrSchirer, Anderson19 6:03.31

29.50 33.07 36.3434.67

37.04 38.68 38.48 38.90

38.39 38.24

NN FrLucas, Turbay20 6:31.29

32.97 39.29 40.3140.00

40.27 40.11 41.02 40.42

40.51 36.39

NN FrDalal, Danyal21 6:49.12

32.10 39.42 40.9540.56

42.08 42.40 43.94 44.14

43.03 40.50

MW SoPabian, Eric22 7:10.69

35.01 42.55 44.4944.71

46.25 45.63 45.15 45.15

42.75 39.00

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMS1 1:23.77

Mazurek, Dominic Sr Marsenic, Danilo Sr

Wiacek, Alex Sacor, Sam Sr

20.71 21.08 20.7921.19

AGBS2 1:25.46

Chen, Henry Sr Cornoiu, Evan So

Rabinovich, Eric Sr Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas So

21.88 21.56 20.7021.32

AETHS3 1:25.52

Lindner, Evan Sr Kleinschmit, Hunter

Peng, Isaac Jr Taufen, Max Sr

21.96 21.38 20.8921.29

ANN4 1:27.00

Nguyen, Ryan Sr Niedfeldt, Connor So

Divelbess, Robbie Jr Avram, Jonathan Sr

21.71 22.04 21.1122.14

AJHHS5 1:29.66

McDonough, Thomas Sr Watanuki, Cullen Jr

Corley, William Sibayan, Andre Sr

22.42 22.55 22.3422.35

ALOY6 1:29.77

Helm, Luke Jr Bennett, Andrew

Juozaitis, Patrick Gardy, Thomas So

22.74 22.09 22.4022.54

APROS7 1:30.85

Bjelan, Marko So Dembowski, Max Jr

Verdet, Alex Jr Kowalczyk, John Jr

23.79 23.07 21.9822.01

ANW8 1:33.73

Canak, Vanya Jr Vo, Jaden Sr

Tadic, Stefan Fr Macejak, Aiden

23.84 22.94 23.4923.46

AND9 1:35.81

Graham, James Sr Bolin, James Jr

Taylor, Damien Sr Wilson, William Jr

23.60 23.45 23.8224.94

AMW10 1:36.29

Wetendorf, Lawson So Stojiljkovic, Luka Jr

Huk, Ben Sr O'Brien, Patrick Jr

23.47 24.69 24.5523.58

ASVHS11 1:41.00

Ignacio, Joaquin Sr Collins, Evan Sr

Dillon, Tim So Chapin, Ben Sr

26.02 26.16 23.6925.13

AME12 1:42.47

Dyminski, Chris Sr Shopov, Alex Sr

Hrytskiv, Yurii Denisenko, Miron Jr

25.63 24.30 26.3626.18

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY JrKoh, Gus1 49.85

24.19 25.66

LOY SoFilipov, Velizar2 51.05

24.58 26.47

NW SoChung, Ethan3 51.21

25.05 26.16

ETHS SrSaszik, Cadel4 51.89

25.07 26.82

PROS JrLapys, Augustas5 52.91

25.51 27.40

ETHS SoShewfelt, Finch6 54.06

26.21 27.85

GBS SrPatel, Shaun7 54.58

26.60 27.98

MS JrDonovan, Brendan8 56.96

27.69 29.27

PROS SoCornell, Riley9 57.45

27.59 29.86

GBS JrGrayes, James10 58.06

27.62 30.44

NW FrDotlich, Marshal11 58.35

28.74 29.61

JHHS JrSteinberg, Tyler12 59.06

28.37 30.69

MS JrPrzekota, Ben13 59.60

28.42 31.18

MW SoWetendorf, Lawson14 59.97

29.73 30.24

ND JrSchirer, Anderson15 1:02.62

30.40 32.22

JHHS JrZebron, Anthony16 1:03.93

30.79 33.14

ME FrNizio, Szymon17 1:04.81

31.55 33.26

ND JrIantoni, Enzo18 1:06.54

32.79 33.75

NN JrGavrilas, Christian19 1:07.12

32.69 34.43

SVHS FrBoudreau, Ethan20 1:11.19

34.85 36.34

ME FrGrzelak, Nikolas21 1:12.71

35.63 37.08

NN FrPotthast, Ben22 1:13.65

35.17 38.48

MW SoGierut, Vito23 1:21.75

37.56 44.19

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SoChen, Noah1 56.54

26.68 29.86

GBS SrRabinovich, Eric2 57.03

26.72 30.31

MS SrSacor, Sam3 57.59

27.06 30.53

LOY SoBone, Devon4 58.03

27.23 30.80

PROS JrVerdet, Alex5 58.52

28.23 30.29

LOY SrRice, Max6 58.59

27.57 31.02

ME SoRozenbergas, David7 59.46

28.17 31.29

ME JrLuong, Ryan8 59.92

27.68 32.24

NW SoDao, Nicholas9 1:00.25

28.07 32.18

PROS SrKelly, Colin10 1:00.90

28.35 32.55

NN SrAvram, Jonathan11 1:00.99

28.29 32.70

ND JrBolin, James12 1:02.03

28.98 33.05

ETHS SoNelson, Micah13 1:02.06

28.61 33.45

NW SrVo, Jaden14 1:02.07

28.95 33.12

NN JrDivelbess, Robbie15 1:02.21

28.94 33.27

MS JrDrone, Jacob16 1:02.42

28.21 34.21
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(#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

ETHS JrTravis, Walker17 1:02.43

29.26 33.17

JHHS SrThielen, Daniel18 1:03.94

30.00 33.94

ND SrGraham, James19 1:04.34

30.13 34.21

MW SrHuk, Ben20 1:04.41

29.89 34.52

JHHS FrKurowski, Jacob21 1:08.59

31.43 37.16

SVHS SrIgnacio, Joaquin22 1:10.67

32.42 38.25

SVHS FrRadford, Hudson23 1:13.74

34.01 39.73

MW SoMoin, Amir24 1:28.53

41.67 46.86

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMS1 3:06.58

Mazurek, Dominic Sr Marsenic, Danilo Sr

Wiacek, Alex Fedorenko, Max Sr

21.39 45.10 47.8922.35

21.63 47.42 21.43 46.17

ALOY2 3:07.72

Tiv, Carter Jr Koh, Gus Jr

Bone, Devon So Filipov, Velizar So

22.67 47.11 46.8022.11

22.26 46.90 22.08 46.91

AGBS3 3:09.45

Chen, Henry Sr Cornoiu, Evan So

Korompilas, Jimmy Jr Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas So

22.72 47.09 48.0422.79

23.24 49.75 21.02 44.57

AETHS4 3:09.78

Taufen, Max Sr Lindner, Evan Sr

Saszik, Cadel Sr Chapon, Henry Sr

22.65 47.71 47.4322.28

22.35 47.36 22.04 47.28

ANW5 3:13.38

Piljevic, Alex Jr Tadic, Stefan Fr

Dao, Nicholas So Chung, Ethan So

22.88 47.84 48.9123.21

23.91 49.95 22.26 46.68

APROS6 3:17.69

Walczak, Ben Sr Moreth, James Jr

Kowalczyk, John Jr Lapys, Augustas Jr

24.15 49.83 48.6022.71

23.08 49.90 23.32 49.36

AJHHS7 3:21.13

McDonough, Thomas Sr Watanuki, Cullen Jr

Duffey, Donald Andrew Sr Sibayan, Andre Sr

23.81 49.48 50.6723.67

23.84 50.13 23.53 50.85

AME8 3:32.58

Rozenbergas, David So Shopov, Alex Sr

Dyminski, Chris Sr Luong, Ryan Jr

22.91 48.59 56.0426.13

25.61 54.07 25.40 53.88

AMW9 3:37.15

O'Brien, Patrick Jr Kambourov, Dominick Fr

Ramic, Uros Jr Wetendorf, Lawson So

26.93 55.90 55.4927.12

55.28 1:19.52 26.25 26.24

ANN10 3:37.26

Halter, Alejandro Fr Gavrilas, Christian Jr

Chhay, Derrick Jr Niedfeldt, Connor So

27.24 57.36 56.1626.59

25.10 54.20 23.11 49.54

AND11 3:47.22

Hutchinson, Liam So Crimmins, Nolan Sr

Taylor, Damien Sr Heri, Mathias

26.56 55.92 57.8027.15

27.52 57.08 17.39 56.42

ASVHS12 4:11.46

Radford, Hudson Fr Boudreau, Ethan Fr

Petrocci, Lukasz Fr Ignacio, Joaquin Sr

28.19 58.71 1:02.9329.72

1:08.88 1:37.73 32.09

 
#22  Boys 200 Yard Free AWD

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JrEidelman, Ryan1 2:05.15

27.54 31.97 32.3633.28

 
#44  Boys 50 Yard Free AWD

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JrEidelman, Ryan1 25.93

ND JrKristufek, Sean2 39.75

 
#77  Boys 100 Yard Free AWD

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JrEidelman, Ryan1 58.49

27.81 30.68

ND JrKristufek, Sean2 1:32.38

44.56 47.82

 
#111  Boys 100 Yard Breast AWD

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JrEidelman, Ryan1 1:13.43

34.01 39.42

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 111

1. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 228

2. Park Ridge (Maine South) 225

3. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 209

4. Evanston (Twp) 204

5. Skokie (Niles West) 142

6. Mt Prospect (Prospect) 109

7. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 94

8. Skokie (Niles North) 85

9. Park Ridge (Maine East) 44

10. Niles (Notre Dame) 24

11. Des Plaines (Maine West) 23

12. Arlington Heights (St Viator) 8


